Ghoomty, Soil Retention works 

and other allied civil works 

within the premises of 

Thangapara 33/11 KV Sub-

Station under Buniadpur 

Division in the Dist. of Dakshin 

Dinajpur. 

8,48,663.00/- 

04 (Four) 

Months from the 

date of Handing 

over of site. 

Rs. 16,980.00/- 

(Rupees Sixteen 

Thousand Nine 

Hundred and 

Eighty) only. 

B. 

Thorough Repairing and 

maintenance of Control Room 

Building, damaged Cable Trench, 

Water Closet, Toilet, H.T. Room 

including making arrangement 

for rain water disposal from the 

premises of Sub-Station and 

other allied civil works within the 

premises of Kushmandi 33/11 KV 

Sub-Station under Buniadpur 

Division in the Dist. of Dakshin 

Dinajpur. 

10,76,794.00/- 

04 (Four) 

Months from the 

date of Handing 

over of site. 

Rs. 21,540.00/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

One Thousand 

Five Hundred 

and Forty) only. 

C. 

Construction of Pathway, Spur 

Trench, Gravel Respreading, 

Providing arrangement of 

Shaded Roof to access the 

bathroom, Water Supply 

Arrangement and other allied 

civil works within the premises of 

Buniadpur 33/11 KV Sub-Station 

under Buniadpur Division in the 

Dist. of Dakshin Dinajpur. 

11,77,803.00/- 

04 (Four) 

Months from the 

date of Handing 

over of site. 

Rs. 24,560.00/- 

(Rupees Twenty 

Four Thousand 

Five Hundred 

and Sixty) only. 

D. 

Construction of Boundary Wall 

for separation of the premises of 

C.C.C. and Sub-Station, 

Reconstruction of Damaged 

portion of existing Boundary 

Wall, Upgradation of existing 

Approach Road, Construction of 

Security Room and other allied 

civil works within the premises of 

Salas 33/11 KV Sub-Station 

under Balurghat Division in the 

Dist. of Dakshin Dinajpur. 

34,80,322.00/- 

05 (Five) Months 

from the date of 

Handing over of 

site. 

Rs. 69,610.00/- 

(Rupees Sixty 

Nine Thousand 

Six Hundred and 

Ten) only. 

1. In the event of e-filling, intending bidder may download the tender documents from the website http://www.wbtenders.gov.in 

directly with the help of Digital Signature Certificate. Necessary Earnest Money Deposit (E.M.D.) should be remitted separately